	Календарный график  на 2020 – 2021 учебный год

	
	Август 2020
Пн
Вт
Ср
Чт
Пт
Сб
Вс
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

		Сентябрь 2020
Пн

Вт

Ср

Чт

Пт

Сб

Вс

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13
14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

		Октябрь 2020
Пн

Вт

Ср

Чт

Пт

Сб

Вс

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

		Ноябрь 2020
Пн

Вт

Ср

Чт

Пт

Сб

Вс

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

							
	Декабрь 2020
Пн

Вт

Ср

Чт

Пт

Сб

Вс

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

		Январь 2021
Пн

Вт

Ср
Чт

Пт

Сб

Вс

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

		Февраль 2021
Пн

Вт

Ср

Чт

Пт

Сб

Вс

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

		Март 2021
Пн

Вт

Ср

Чт

Пт

Сб

Вс

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29
30
31

							
	Апрель 2021
Пн

Вт

Ср

Чт

Пт

Сб

Вс

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

		Май 2021
Пн

Вт

Ср

Чт

Пт

Сб

Вс

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

		Июнь 2021
Пн

Вт

Ср

Чт

Пт

Сб

Вс

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25
26

27

28

29

30

		Июль 2021
Пн

Вт

Ср

Чт

Пт

Сб

Вс

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31



	


	I четверть
	С 01.09 по 30.10

	 II четверть
	С 09.11 по 29.12

	III четверть
	С 11.01 по 19.03

	IV четверть
	29.03 по 25.05

	КАНИКУЛЫ
	Итого 

	Осенние


	С 31.10 по  08.11
	9 дней

	Зимние


	С 30.12 по 10.01
	12дней

	Весенние


	С 23.03 по 28.03
	9 дней

	Доп.кан. 1 кл.
	С 15.02 по 21. 02
	7 дней


                Принятые обозначения                                                                                       

УЧЕБНЫЙ ГОД ДЛЯ ОБУЧАЮЩИХСЯ:

	
	Праздничные дни

	
	Каникулы

	
	Доп. каникулы в 1 кл.

	
	Промежуточная аттестация

	
	Рабочие дни


                                                                                         9 класса: 01.09.2020 –    21.05.2021 – 34 недели;

                                                                                           2-8 классов: 01.09.2020 –31.05.2021 – 35 недель

                                                                               1 класса: 01.09.2020 –     25 05 2021 – 33 недели

